Jiangsu  Dazhong  Electric  Motor Co.,Ltd.
YE3 Series  Three-phase Asynchronous  Motor
YE3 SERIES  THREE-PHASE ASYNCHRONOUS MOTOR
Jiangsu Dazhong Electric Limited by Share Ltd (referred to as large and medium-sized motor) is a modern
production scale integrated motor manufacturing enterprises. Is located in the economically developed Yangtze River
Delta -- Jingjiang City, Jiangsu Province, the Beijing Shanghai Expressway, Ningtong expressway, the new long railway
runs through, from Shanghai, Nanjing are about 1.5 hours by car, the traffic is very convenient.
Large and medium-sized motor is 1996 by the state-run Jingjiang electrical appliance factory according to the

service for the vast number of users of all walks of life. Large and medium-sized electrical staff's efforts to become an
international famous brand and brand development.
Meaning of type code
YE3 315 L2 -4 200kW IP55
,Company s Aptitude
1
        YE3
        YE3 H63-355 0.12-315KW
2 4 6 8 10
        YE3 IP55 IC411
IEC 380V 400V
50HZ -15-40 1000
S1
        YE3
        GB18613-2020
3
IEC60034-30 IE3
      The  YE3  series  three phaseinduction motors are totally enclosed
fan cooled squirrel cage motor that are manufactured with new
materialand technology. It is a new generation motor and can save
energy.
   YE3 ser ies motors  cen te r  he igh t :H63-H355,Output :0 .12-
315kW,pole:2 4 6 8 10 Degree of protection:IP55,cooling
method:IC411,Mounting dimensions conform to IECstandard,Rated
V o l t a g e : 3 8 0 V 4 0 0 V , R a t e d f r e q u e n c y : 5 0 H z , A m b i e n t
tempearture:40  max,Altitude:1000m,Duty:continuous(S1).
   YE3 series  three phase induction motors have some notable
advantages such as high efficiency,good starting performance,low
noise,improved structure,improved cooling capabilities,This series
motors are three phase induction motors which be used for general
motors and can be used to drive all kinds of general prupose machines
such as compressors,ventilators,pumps,ect.Other uses such as petrol
ch imica l ,medica l , chemica l  indus t r ies  and min ing .For  spec ia l
riquirements please contact our sales department.
    The efficiency index of this series of motor accords with the
efficiency value of grade 3 stipulated in GB18613-2020"limited value
and grade of energy efficiency of small and medium-sized three-phase
asynchronous motor" , which is consistent with IE3 of IEC60034-30.
YE3 SERIES  THREE-PHASE ASYNCHRONOUS MOTOR
YE3 SERIES  THREE-PHASE ASYNCHRONOUS  MOTOR
63-280 63-355 63-160 63-112 63-160  63-355  63-160 63-355
Frame No .
Driving end Non-Driving end
6 3
7 1
8 0
9 0
1 0 0
112
1 3 2
1 6 0
1 8 0
2 0 0
2 2 5
2 5 0
2 8 0
3 1 5
3 5 5 M L
3 5 5 1 2
2   2 Poles
4 6 8 10
4 6 8 10 Poles
2   2 Poles
4 6 8 10
4 6 8 10 Poles
6201-2RS/C3
6202-2RS/C3